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* If student takes BIO 1210/L and BIO 
1220/L, then PHY 1520/L is not required. 

Recommended for students who are 
interested in biostatistics or mathematical 

biology. 

All Options 



Mathematics: All Options 

Prerequisite Level 0 

• C or better in MAT 1050/1060 
or ALEKS Placement Test 

Prerequisite Level 1 

• MAT 1140 
Requires C or better in MAT 
1050/1060 or ALEKS Placement Test 

 

Prerequisite Level 2 

• MAT 1150 
Requires MAT 1140 

• PHY 1510/L 
Requires MAT 1140 

Prerequisite Level 3 

• MAT 2010/L 
Requires MAT 1150 

• MAT 2140 
Requires MAT 1150 

• MAT 2250 
Requires MAT 1150 

• MAT 3100W 
Requires MAT 1150 

• *PHY 1520/L 
Requires PHY 1510/L 

 

Prerequisite Level 4 

• MAT 3140 
Requires MAT 2140 and MAT 3100W 

• MAT 4170 
Requires MAT 2250 and MAT 3100W 

• MAT 4190 
Requires MAT 2250 and MAT 3100W 

• STA 2100 
Requires MAT 2140 

• STA 2200 
Requires MAT 2140 

Prerequisite Level 5 

• MAT 4280 
Requires MAT 3140 

 

Other Courses 

• 16 Units Required 
Subplan/Option Courses 

• 0-8 Units Unrestricted 
Electives 

• * If student takes BIO 1210/L 
and BIO 1220/L, then PHY 
1520/L is not required. 
Recommended for students who are 
interested in biostatistics or 
mathematical biology. 
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